



# BID SUMMARY

This document is a summary of bids received for the subject project and are provided only as a convenience. Listing of a particular bid is not a finding that such bid has been found to be responsive or accepted as complete by the City. An award of contract, if any, is subject to approval of the City Council and/or the City Manager. Contractors should refer to the contract documents for bidding information.

PROJECT TITLE: Toyon Park Pathway Rehabilitation  
 PROJECT NO.: 2013.0028  
 BID NO.: 12-13.008

BID OPENING			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Grade Tec, Inc.		Dryco Construction, Inc.		Silicon Valley Paving, Inc.	
DATE: Tuesday, February 26, 2013 TIME: 3:00 PM LOCATION: City Clerk's Office			Date Approved: 1/28/2013 Prepared by: MG		1040 Kettleman Lane, Ste 155 Lodi, CA 95240 Phone: (209) 462-PAVE Fax: (209) 462-7746		42745 Boscell Road Fremont, CA 94538 Phone: (510) 438-6500 Fax: (510) 438-6510		P. O. Box 26558 San Jose, CA 95159 Phone: (408) 286-9101 Fax: (408) 286-2488	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST
1	Mobilization	1 LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00
2	Clearing and Grubbing	1 LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
3	Cold Milling (Final Qty)	60 (F) CY	\$40.00	\$2,400.00	\$111.00	\$6,660.00	\$180.75	\$10,845.00	\$110.00	\$6,600.00
4	Aggregate Base	40 TN	\$30.00	\$1,200.00	\$65.00	\$2,600.00	\$30.00	\$1,200.00	\$60.00	\$2,400.00
5	Roadway Surfacing	170 TN	\$160.00	\$27,200.00	\$130.00	\$22,100.00	\$135.00	\$22,950.00	\$100.00	\$17,000.00
6	Header Board	980 LF	\$11.00	\$10,780.00	\$8.00	\$7,840.00	\$5.00	\$4,900.00	\$12.00	\$11,760.00
7	Concrete Sidewalk	150 SF	\$14.00	\$2,100.00	\$17.00	\$2,550.00	\$17.00	\$2,550.00	\$30.00	\$4,500.00
8	Irrigation Sleeve	5 EA	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$80.00	\$400.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00
9	Signage and Traffic Control	1 LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID:</b>				<b>\$58,180.00</b>	<b>\$47,650.00</b>		<b>\$48,945.00</b>		<b>\$52,560.00</b>	
<b>SUBCONTRACTORS:</b>					FWS Construction		None		None	
<b>SECURITIES:</b>					10% Bid Bond		10% Bid Bond		10% Bid Bond	
<b>NOTES:</b>					Addendum #1 received		Addendum #1 received		Addendum #1 received	

Reviewed by: [Signature] Date: 2/22/13  
 Mark Goralka, Project Manager

Reviewed by: [Signature] Date: 2/20/13  
 Nick Thom, Senior Engineer



# BID SUMMARY

This document is a summary of bids received for the subject project and are provided only as a convenience. Listing of a particular bid is not a finding that such bid has been found to be responsive or accepted as complete by the City. An award of contract, if any, is subject to approval of the City Council and/or the City Manager. Contractors should refer to the contract documents for bidding information.

PROJECT TITLE: Toyon Park Pathway Rehabilitation

PROJECT NO.: 2013.0028

BID NO.: 12-13.008

BID OPENING		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		R & M Paving Contractors		Alaniz Construction, Inc.		Glissman Excavating		
DATE: Tuesday, February 26, 2013 TIME: 3:00 PM LOCATION: City Clerk's Office		Date Approved: 1/28/2013 Prepared by: MG		980 Ames Avenue Milpitas, CA 95035 Phone: (408) 946-2974 Fax: (408) 946-8029		7160 Stevenson Boulevard Fremont, CA 94538 Phone: (510) 770-5000 Fax: (510) 770-5070		P. O. Box 210 Loomis, CA 95650 Phone: (916) 652-3567 Fax: (916) 652-3567		
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST
1	Mobilization	1 LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00	\$6,882.00	\$6,882.00
2	Clearing and Grubbing	1 LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$4,385.00	\$4,385.00
3	Cold Milling (Final Qty)	60 (F) CY	\$40.00	\$2,400.00	\$125.00	\$7,500.00	\$250.00	\$15,000.00	\$161.00	\$9,660.00
4	Aggregate Base	40 TN	\$30.00	\$1,200.00	\$125.00	\$5,000.00	\$170.00	\$6,800.00	\$190.00	\$7,600.00
5	Roadway Surfacing	170 TN	\$160.00	\$27,200.00	\$125.00	\$21,250.00	\$172.00	\$29,240.00	\$190.00	\$32,300.00
6	Header Board	980 LF	\$11.00	\$10,780.00	\$6.00	\$5,880.00	\$13.00	\$12,740.00	\$12.20	\$11,956.00
7	Concrete Sidewalk	150 SF	\$14.00	\$2,100.00	\$24.00	\$3,600.00	\$17.00	\$2,550.00	\$16.80	\$2,520.00
8	Irrigation Sleeve	5 EA	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,524.00	\$7,620.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$360.00	\$1,800.00
9	Signage and Traffic Control	1 LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$725.00	\$725.00	\$624.00	\$624.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID:</b>			<b>\$58,180.00</b>		<b>\$57,850.00</b>		<b>\$73,255.00 **</b>		<b>\$77,727.00</b>	
<b>SUBCONTRACTORS:</b>					FMG		Tri-Valley Striping		None	
<b>SECURITIES:</b>					10% Bid Bond		10% Bid Bond		10% Bid Bond	
<b>NOTES:</b>					Addendum #1 received		**Math Error Corrected Addendum #1 received		Addendum #1 received	

Reviewed by: Mark Goralka Date: 2/27/13  
 Mark Goralka, Project Manager

Reviewed by: Nick Thom Date: 2/27/13  
 Nick Thom, Senior Engineer

# BID SUMMARY



This document is a summary of bids received for the subject project and are provided only as a convenience. Listing of a particular bid is not a finding that such bid has been found to be responsive or accepted as complete by the City. An award of contract, if any, is subject to approval of the City Council and/or the City Manager. Contractors should refer to the contract documents for bidding information.

PROJECT TITLE: Toyon Park Pathway Rehabilitation

PROJECT NO.: 2013.0028

BID NO.: 12-13.008

BID OPENING		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Fanfa, Inc.		B & M Builders, Inc.		DPI General Contractor, Inc.		
DATE: Tuesday, February 26, 2013		Date Approved: 1/28/2013		2401 Grant Avenue		11151 Trade Center Drive, #200		752 Pleasant Avenue		
TIME: 3:00 PM		Prepared by: MG		San Lorenzo, CA 94580		Rancho Cordova, CA 95670		Livermore, CA 94551		
LOCATION: City Clerk's Office				Phone: (510) 278-8410		Phone: (916) 862-0095		Phone: (925) 260-3405		
				Fax: (510) 278-3095		Fax: (866) 903-3437		Fax: (925) 443-7747		
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST
1	Mobilization	1 LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,084.00	\$5,084.00	\$10,650.00	\$10,650.00	\$2,625.00	\$2,625.00
2	Clearing and Grubbing	1 LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$8,553.00	\$8,553.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00
3	Cold Milling (Final Qty)	60 (F) CY	\$40.00	\$2,400.00	\$209.10	\$12,546.00	\$189.00	\$11,340.00	\$46.00	\$2,760.00
4	Aggregate Base	40 TN	\$30.00	\$1,200.00	\$82.30	\$3,292.00	\$102.50	\$4,100.00	\$200.00	\$8,000.00
5	Roadway Surfacing	170 TN	\$160.00	\$27,200.00	\$151.60	\$25,772.00	\$182.00	\$30,940.00	\$275.00	\$46,750.00
6	Header Board	980 LF	\$11.00	\$10,780.00	\$6.60	\$6,468.00	\$15.00	\$14,700.00	\$8.45	\$8,281.00
7	Concrete Sidewalk	150 SF	\$14.00	\$2,100.00	\$36.80	\$5,520.00	\$15.00	\$2,250.00	\$51.00	\$7,650.00
8	Irrigation Sleeve	5 EA	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,733.00	\$8,665.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$492.00	\$2,460.00
9	Signage and Traffic Control	1 LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,087.00	\$3,087.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$3,226.00	\$3,226.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID:</b>				<b>\$58,180.00</b>		<b>\$78,987.00</b>		<b>\$83,230.00</b>		<b>\$84,452.00</b>
<b>SUBCONTRACTORS:</b>					None		B&B Asphalt		V & B Grading, Inc.	
<b>SECURITIES:</b>					10% Bid Bond		10% Bid Bond		10% Bid Bond	
<b>NOTES:</b>					Addendum #1 received				Addendum #1 received	

Reviewed by:  Date: 2/27/13  
 Mark Goralka, Project Manager

Reviewed by:  Date: 2/27/13  
 Nick Thom, Senior Engineer



# BID SUMMARY

This document is a summary of bids received for the subject project and are provided only as a convenience. Listing of a particular bid is not a finding that such bid has been found to be responsive or accepted as complete by the City. An award of contract, if any, is subject to approval of the City Council and/or the City Manager. Contractors should refer to the contract documents for bidding information.

PROJECT TITLE: Toyon Park Pathway Rehabilitation  
 PROJECT NO.: 2013.0028  
 BID NO.: 12-13.008

<b>BID OPENING</b>		<b>ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE</b>		American Asphalt Repair and Resurfacing Co., Inc.		
DATE: Tuesday, February 26, 2013		Date Approved: 1/28/2013		24200 Clawiter Road		
TIME: 3:00 PM		Prepared by: MG		Hayward, CA 94545		
LOCATION: City Clerk's Office				Phone: (510) 723-0280		
				Fax: (510) 723-0288		
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST
1	Mobilization	1 LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
2	Clearing and Grubbing	1 LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00
3	Cold Milling (Final Qty)	60 (F) CY	\$40.00	\$2,400.00	\$87.00	\$5,220.00
4	Aggregate Base	40 TN	\$30.00	\$1,200.00	\$45.00	\$1,800.00
5	Roadway Surfacing	170 TN	\$160.00	\$27,200.00	\$322.00	\$54,740.00
6	Header Board	980 LF	\$11.00	\$10,780.00	\$12.00	\$11,760.00
7	Concrete Sidewalk	150 SF	\$14.00	\$2,100.00	\$22.00	\$3,300.00
8	Irrigation Sleeve	5 EA	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00
9	Signage and Traffic Control	1 LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID:</b>				<b>\$58,180.00</b>	<b>\$88,320.00</b>	
<b>SUBCONTRACTORS:</b>					Arbortech	
<b>SECURITIES:</b>					10% Bid Bond	
NOTES:						

Reviewed by: [Signature] Date: 2/27/13  
 Mark Goralka, Project Manager

Reviewed by: [Signature] Date: 2/27/13  
 Nick Thom, Senior Engineer